SSX 16 SEER Remote
Condensing UnitREPAIR PARTS
RP-361E
This manual is to be used by qualified technicians only.
This manual replaces RP-361D
© 2009-2010 Goodman Manufacturing Company, L.P. ◊ 5151 San Felipe, Suite 500 ◊ Houston, TX  77056
November 2010

M8, M10, M11, M12, M14, M15)
0161R00009P NAMEPLATE
Expanded Model Nomenclature
M1 - SSX160241AA
M2 - SSX160241AB
M3 - SSX160241BA
M4 - SSX160301AA
M5 - SSX160361AA
M6 - SSX160361AB
M7 - SSX160361BA
M8 - SSX160421AA
M9 - SSX160481AA
M10 - SSX160481AB
M11 - SSX160481BA
M12 - SSX160591AA
M13 - SSX160601AA
M14 - SSX160601AB
M15 - SSX160601BA
3RP-361E www.goodmanmfg.com www.amana-hac.com
Control Cover / Control Box
4 RP-361Ewww.goodmanmfg.com www.amana-hac.com
Control Cover / Control Box
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Image 1:
LOWER ACCESS PANEL (M3, M4, M7)0121R00096PDG11
LOWER ACCESS PANEL (M8, M11)0121R00098PDG11
LOWER ACCESS PANEL (M1, M2, M5, M6, M9,
M10, M12)
4400205PDG11
LOWER ACCESS PANEL (M13, M14, M15)4400209PDG11
CONTROL COVER (M1, M2, M3, M4, M5, M6, M7,
M8, M9, M10, M11, M12)
0121R00053PDG21
CONTROL COVER (M13, M14, M15)0121R00054PDG21
CAPACITOR 5/35/440V (M1, M2, M3)CAP050350440RSS31
CAPACITOR 5/40/440V (M4)CAP050400440RTS31
CAPACITOR 5/45/440V (M5, M6, M7, M8, M9, M10,
M11)
CAP050450440RTS31
CAPACITOR 5/70/440V (M12)CAP050700440RTS31
CAPACITOR 5/80/440V (M13, M14, M15)CAP050800440RTS31
CAPACITOR STRAP 440006541
RELAY (M13, M14, M15)1013560451
CONTACTOR 25 AMP, 2P, 24V (M1, M2, M3, M4,
M5, M6, M7)
CONT2P025024VS61
CONTACTOR 30 AMP, 2P, 24V (M8, M9, M10, M11)CONT2P030024VS61
CONTACTOR 40 AMP, 2P, 24V (M12, M13, M14,
M15)
CONT2P040024VS61
NAMEPLATE 0161R00009PNS
Expanded Model Nomenclature
M1 - SSX160241AA
M2 - SSX160241AB
M3 - SSX160241BA
M4 - SSX160301AA
M5 - SSX160361AA
M6 - SSX160361AB
M7 - SSX160361BA
M8 - SSX160421AA
M9 - SSX160481AA
M10 - SSX160481AB
M11 - SSX160481BA
M12 - SSX160591AA
M13 - SSX160601AA
M14 - SSX160601AB
M15 - SSX160601BA
5RP-361E www.goodmanmfg.com www.amana-hac.com
Compressor / Tubing Assembly
6 RP-361Ewww.goodmanmfg.com www.amana-hac.com
Compressor / Tubing Assembly
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Image 1:
TUBING ASSY, COND COIL (M1, M2)0201R0007811
TUBING ASSY, COND COIL (M7)0201R0027911
TUBING ASSY, COND COIL (M3, M4)0201R0029911
TUBING ASSY, COND COIL (M11)0201R0031211
TUBING ASSY, COND COIL (M8)0201R0031611
TUBING ASSY, COND COIL (M5, M6)136210511
TUBING ASSY, COND COIL (M13, M14, M15)136211011
TUBING ASSY, COND COIL (M9, M10, M12)136211111
3/8” SERVICE VALVE B1282517121
3/4" SERVICE VALVE OPEN LEFT (M1, M2, M3,
M4, M5, M6, M7)
0151R00002P31
7/8" SERVICE VALVE OPEN LEFT (M8, M9, M10,
M11, M12, M13, M14, M15)
0151R00003P31
COMPRESSOR 20000, 208/230/60/1 (M1, M2, M3)ZP20K5EPFV83051
COMPRESSOR 24000, 208/230/60/1 (M4)ZP24K5EPFV83051
COMPRESSOR 29000, 208/230/60/1 (M5, M6, M7)ZP29K5EPFV83051
COMPRESSOR 31100, 208/230/60/1 (M8)ZP31K5EPFV83051
COMPRESSOR 39000, 208/230/60/1 (M9, M10,
M11)
ZP39K5EPFV83051
COMPRESSOR 49200, 208/230/60/1/2STG (M15)ZPS49K4EPFV23051
COMPRESSOR 49400, 208/230/60/1 (M12)ZP49K5EPFV13051
COMPRESSOR 52000, 208/230/60/1/2STG (M13,
M14)
ZPS51K4EPFV93051
COMPRESSOR SCROLL HARNESS (M1, M2, M3,
M4, M5, M6, M7, M8)
0159R00001P91
COMPRESSOR SCROLL HARNESS (M9, M10,
M11, M12)
0159R00002P91
COMPRESSOR SOLENOID CABLE (M13, M14,
M15)
2046810191
FLOW CHECK PISTON KIT .070 (M8)B1789870NS
Image 2:
BASE PAN 29" (M1, M2, M3, M4, M5, M6, M7, M8)0121R00006PDG42
BASE PAN 35" (M9, M10, M11, M12, M13, M14,
M15)
0121R00007PDG42

0130R00000S53
HIGH PRESSURE SWITCH 2032260363
Expanded Model Nomenclature
M1 - SSX160241AA
M2 - SSX160241AB
M3 - SSX160241BA
M4 - SSX160301AA
M5 - SSX160361AA
M6 - SSX160361AB
M7 - SSX160361BA
M8 - SSX160421AA
M9 - SSX160481AA
M10 - SSX160481AB
M11 - SSX160481BA
M12 - SSX160591AA
M13 - SSX160601AA
M14 - SSX160601AB
M15 - SSX160601BA
7RP-361E www.goodmanmfg.com www.amana-hac.com
Cabinet Top / Side Panels
8 RP-361Ewww.goodmanmfg.com www.amana-hac.com
Cabinet Top / Side Panels
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Image 1:
TOP PANEL 29" (M1, M2, M3, M4, M5, M6, M7, M8)0121R00010PDG11
TOP PANEL 35" (M9, M10, M11, M12, M13, M14,
M15)
0121R00012PDG11
COND MOTOR 1/12 HP, 1 SP, 8 PL (M1, M2)0131M00019PS21
COND MOTOR 1/4 HP, 1 SP, 8 PL (M8, M11, M12)0131M00061S21
COND MOTOR 1/6 HP, 1 SP, 8 PL (M5, M6, M9,
M10)
0131M00012PS21
COND MOTOR 1/6 HP, 1 SP, 8 PL (M3, M4, M7)0131M00060S21
COND MOTOR 1/6 HP, 2 SP, 8 PL (M13, M14, M15)0131M00038S21
ACORN NUT 5/16 HEX BLACK (M2, M3, M4, M6,
M7, M8, M9, M10, M11, M12, M14, M15)
0163M00006P41
ACORN NUT 5/16 HEX YELLOW ZINC (M1, M5,
M13)
B178380341
FAN BLADE 22" ALUM CCW (M5, M6)10625733S51
FAN BLADE 22" ALUM CCW (M1, M2)10625737S51
FAN BLADE 22" TNT2203-25 (M7)0150M00008S51
FAN BLADE 26" ALUM CCW (M9, M10, M11, M12,
M13, M14, M15)
10625738S51
FAN BLADE TYPE 3 (M8)B1086765S51
FAN BLADE, 22" (M3, M4)0150M0002251
VENTURI RING 22" (M1, M2, M3, M4, M5, M6, M7,
M8)
0161L0000061
VENTURI RING 35" (M9, M10, M11, M12, M13,
M14, M15)
0161R00007P61
LOUVERED SIDE PANEL [LT OF CNTL PNL] (M1,
M2, M5, M6)
0121R00027PDGB111
LOUVERED SIDE PANEL [LT OF CNTL PNL] (M9,
M10, M12, M13, M14, M15)
0121R00043PDGB111
LOUVERED SIDE PANEL [LT OF CNTL PNL] (M3,
M4, M7)
0121R00125PDGB111
LOUVERED SIDE PANEL [LT OF CNTL PNL] (M8)0121R00127PDGB111
LOUVERED SIDE PANEL [LT OF CNTL PNL] (M11)0121R00228PDGB111

CONDUIT (M1, M2, M3, M4, M5, M6, M7, M8)0161R00002PNS
CONDUIT (M9, M10, M11, M12, M13, M14, M15)0161R00004PNS
Expanded Model Nomenclature
M1 - SSX160241AA
M2 - SSX160241AB
M3 - SSX160241BA
M4 - SSX160301AA
M5 - SSX160361AA
M6 - SSX160361AB
M7 - SSX160361BA
M8 - SSX160421AA
M9 - SSX160481AA
M10 - SSX160481AB
M11 - SSX160481BA
M12 - SSX160591AA
M13 - SSX160601AA
M14 - SSX160601AB
M15 - SSX160601BA
9RP-361E www.goodmanmfg.com www.amana-hac.com
THIS PAGE INTENTIONALLY LEFT BLANK
10 RP-361E